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Under 23 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Mckenzie Emma *NZL   -23 F 4.30 3.70  1000.00 
2   Kelly Meg *NZL   -23 F 3.60 3.00   837.21 
3   Mcguire Charlotte *NZL   -23 F 3.05   709.30 

Under 23 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Kelly Toby *NZL   -23 M 13.80 13.30  1000.00 
2   Mathis Jack NZL   -23 M 7.60 9.40   681.16 
3   Mcguire James *NZL   -23 M 10.20 9.10   739.13 
4   Rush Mitchell *NZL   -23 M 8.90 6.40   644.93 

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Fitch Brooke *NZL   Ope F 14.80 15.20 15.20   962.03 
2   Mathis Georgia *NZL   Ope F 14.80 15.80 9.60  1000.00 
3   Mckenzie Emma NZL   Ope F 2.30   145.57 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Schaw Hugo *NZL   Ope M 16.10 16.80 17.20  1000.00 
2   Leigh William *NZL   Ope M 10.20 15.40 16.20   941.86 
3   Groen Ryan *NZL   Ope M 16.00 12.50 14.50   930.23 
4   Kelly Bevan *NZL   Ope M 14.50 13.90 14.40   843.02 
5   Mathis Tom *NZL   Ope M 11.40 11.10 13.30   773.26 
6   Kelly Toby *NZL   Ope M 13.80 14.00 12.30   813.95 
7   Groen Fred *NZL   Ope M 14.00 12.90 1.00   813.95 

Men One Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Holden James *NZL   One M 7.75 7.73   865.92 
2   Cooper Grayson *NZL   One M 8.95 0.00  1000.00 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Plummer Grant *NZL   35+ M 10.00 10.30  1000.00 
2   Wright Brent *NZL   35+ M 6.90 6.45   669.90 
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Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   O'Donnell Gary NZL   45+ M 7.70 6.55  1000.00 
2   Gedye Grant *NZL   45+ M 3.20 3.08   415.58 
3   Mctaggart John *NZL   45+ M 6.15 0.50   798.70 

Under 23 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Kelly Meg *NZL   -23 F 960 1090  1000.00 
2   Mckenzie Emma *NZL   -23 F 710 710   651.38 
3   Mcguire Charlotte *NZL   -23 F 270 380   348.62 

Under 23 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Kelly Toby *NZL   -23 M 1850 2200  1000.00 
2   Rush Mitchell *NZL   -23 M 400 1360   618.18 
3   Mcguire James *NZL   -23 M 1010 730   459.09 
4   Mathis Jack NZL   -23 M 480 350   218.18 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Mathis Georgia *NZL   Ope F 1280 1280  1000.00 
2   Kelly Meg NZL   Ope F 970   757.81 
3   Mckenzie Emma NZL   Ope F 660   515.62 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Leigh William *NZL   Ope M 6900 3200 7200  1000.00 
2   Schaw Hugo *NZL   Ope M 3000 2900 4830   670.83 
3   Kelly Toby *NZL   Ope M 1250 2500 2630   365.28 
4   Rush Mitchell NZL   Ope M 1600   222.22 
5   Groen Ryan *NZL   Ope M 4030 0 1530   559.72 
6   Mathis Tom *NZL   Ope M 1160 1300 1200   180.56 
7   Plummer Grant NZL   Ope M 1150   159.72 
8   Holden James NZL   Ope M 0    
8   Mcguire James NZL   Ope M 0    

Men One Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Holden James *NZL   One M 590 800  1000.00 
2   Cooper Grayson *NZL   One M 0    
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Over 35 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Plummer Grant *NZL   35+ M 1350 2000  1000.00 
2   Wright Brent *NZL   35+ M 1240 810   620.00 

Over 45 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Mctaggart John *NZL   45+ M 650 390  1000.00 
2   Gedye Grant *NZL   45+ M 230 300   461.54 

Under 23 Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Mcguire Charlotte *NZL   -23 F 6.4m  1000.00 

Under 23 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Kelly Toby *NZL   -23 M 10.7m 16.5m  1000.00 
2   Mcguire James *NZL   -23 M 11.7m 10.7m   709.09 
3   Rush Mitchell *NZL   -23 M 8.3m 10.6m   642.42 

Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Mcguire Charlotte NZL   Ope F 6.4m  1000.00 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Schaw Hugo *NZL   Ope M 19.0m 20.1m 21.4m  1000.00 
2   Leigh William *NZL   Ope M 21.3m 21.3m 21.1m   995.33 
3   Kelly Bevan *NZL   Ope M 20.3m 18.3m 19.3m   948.60 
4   Kelly Toby *NZL   Ope M 11.1m 17.4m 16.4m   813.08 
5   Holden James NZL   Ope M 13.0m   607.48 
6   Mcguire James NZL   Ope M 11.7m   546.73 
7   Rush Mitchell NZL   Ope M 10.0m   467.29 
8   Groen Fred *NZL   Ope M 0.00m    
8   Groen Ryan *NZL   Ope M 0.00m    

Men One Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Cooper Grayson *NZL   One M 13.3m  1000.00 
2   Holden James *NZL   One M 12.0m 0.00m   902.26 
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Under 23 Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Mcguire Charlotte *NZL   -23 F 709.30  348.62  1000.00  2057.92 
2   Kelly Meg *NZL   -23 F 837.21  1000.00    1837.21 
3   Mckenzie Emma *NZL   -23 F 1000.00  651.38    1651.38 

Under 23 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kelly Toby *NZL   -23 M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Mcguire James *NZL   -23 M 739.13  459.09  709.09  1907.31 
3   Rush Mitchell *NZL   -23 M 644.93  618.18  642.42  1905.53 
4   Mathis Jack NZL   -23 M 681.16  218.18    899.34 

Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Mathis Georgia *NZL   Ope F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Mcguire Charlotte NZL   Ope F     1000.00  1000.00 
3   Fitch Brooke *NZL   Ope F 962.03      962.03 
4   Kelly Meg NZL   Ope F   757.81    757.81 
5   Mckenzie Emma NZL   Ope F 145.57  515.62    661.19 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Leigh William *NZL   Ope M 941.86  1000.00  995.33  2937.19 
2   Schaw Hugo *NZL   Ope M 1000.00  670.83  1000.00  2670.83 
3   Kelly Toby *NZL   Ope M 813.95  365.28  813.08  1992.31 
4   Kelly Bevan *NZL   Ope M 843.02    948.60  1791.62 
5   Groen Ryan *NZL   Ope M 930.23  559.72    1489.95 
6   Mathis Tom *NZL   Ope M 773.26  180.56    953.82 
7   Groen Fred *NZL   Ope M 813.95      813.95 
8   Rush Mitchell NZL   Ope M   222.22  467.29  689.51 
9   Holden James NZL   Ope M     607.48  607.48 

10   Mcguire James NZL   Ope M     546.73  546.73 
11   Plummer Grant NZL   Ope M   159.72    159.72 

Men One Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Holden James *NZL   One M 865.92  1000.00  902.26  2768.18 
2   Cooper Grayson *NZL   One M 1000.00    1000.00  2000.00 

Over 35 Men Overall Results



Lake Inspiration New Zealand Barefoot National Championship 2024
29/03/2024 - 31/03/2024

Page 5
1/04/2024 - 11:53 AM

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Plummer Grant *NZL   35+ M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Wright Brent *NZL   35+ M 669.90  620.00    1289.90 

Over 45 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Mctaggart John *NZL   45+ M 798.70  1000.00    1798.70 
2   O'Donnell Gary NZL   45+ M 1000.00      1000.00 
3   Gedye Grant *NZL   45+ M 415.58  461.54    877.12 

Chief Judge
Groen Robbie

Homologator
Groen Robbie

Scorer
Kelly Jodie, O'Donnell Kathy


